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GERENCIADOR

Extrato por periodo CAIXA

Via internet

Cliente

IBAITI CAMARA VEREADORES

Agéncia: 0918 / Produto: 013 / Conta: 00000645-1

Emitido em
03/04/2023 - 08:16:59

DATA DE

LANCAMENTO

24/03/2023
24/03/2023
26/03/2023
26/03/2023
27/03/2023
29/03/2023

Langamentos de 31/03/2023 a 01/03/2023

DATA DE

MOVIMENTO

24/03/2023
24/03/2023
26/03/2023
26/03/2023
27/03/2023
29/03/2023

DOCUMENTO HISTORICO
000000 REM BASICA
000000 CRED JUROS
000000 REM BASICA
000000 CRED JUROS
270915 CRED TEV
000000 DEB.AUTOR.

VALOR
(R$)

147.00
500.74
146.70
500.73
100000.00
-1295.17

SALDO
(R$)
200147.00
200647.74
200794 .44
201295.17
301295.17
300000.00
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